Vysledkova listina - Celkovo jednotlivci

Meno

Samuel Bechera
Milan Marcek
Lukas Berak
Matej Bavala
Marcel Koppa
Andrej Mazéar
Radovan Polak
Matej Vandak
Michal Tropp
Martin Strigac
Peter Kulanda
Laura Mesticka
Oliver Hurcala
Marek Pallo
Michal Ondrus
Kristian Luptak
Martin Ponican
Oliver Pacaj
Oliver Vojtasak
Matis Bakos
MatUs FrantiSek Macutek
DusSan Krasnicky
Simon Jelinek
Laura Simkova
Tobias Demian
Vladimir Modla
Dominik LaSo
Pavol NedoroS¢ik
Tobias Brodziansky
Simon Figlar
Daniel Krompasky
Alexandra Matisova
Radoslav Bace
Kristian Raffaj
Matej Boldizar
Damian Borsik
Lubos Polak
Sebastian Weis
Patrik Kulin

Matej Zachar
Pavol Uhrik
Alexandra Hroncekova
Samuel Zudel
David Stieranka
Miroslav Milan
Michal Malik
Michal Rokos
Patrik Rauschgold
Timotej Smitala
Jozef Bockaj
Jakub Balko
Vendula Pacajovéa
Marek Mitura

Mesto

Stara Lubovna
Banskéa Bystrica
Banskéa Bystrica
Rimavska Sobota
Zvolen

Trstena
Kezmarok B
Zvolen

Poprad A
Rimavska Sobota
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Kezmarok A
Trstena

Martin B

Zvolen

Zvolen

Poprad A
Kezmarok A
SpiSska Nova Ves A
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
TrebiSov

Banskéa Bystrica
TrebiSov

Stara Lubovna
Kezmarok B
Kysucké Nové Mesto
SpiSskéa Stara Ves
Nova Bana
Kezmarok B
Stara Lubovna
Trstena

Martin B

Nova Bana
Banskéa Bystrica
Trstena
Kezmarok B
Martin A

TrebiSov

SpiSska Nova Ves A
Podbrezova
TrebiSov
Rimavska Sobota
Rimavska Sobota
Martin B

Dolny Kubin
Poprad B

Poprad A

Nova Bana

Dolny Kubin
Martin A

Kysucké Nové Mesto
SpiSskéa Stara Ves

Sucet
11,1709
11,254
19,0332
21,3712
24,66
27,3647
29,1857
30,1751
34,6159
39,9477
43,6404
43,9478
44,8273
45,7844
48,2788
50,4338
54,1363
55,3923
55,7451
58,156
59,6938
62,8084
63,088
63,2294
63,2511
63,2795
64,6568
65,2989
66,0543
67,4609
68,3699
69,344
73,163
74,4009
80,3024
80,8062
82,318
88,6974
89,2784
89,6269
91,1253
91,6099
94,3853
97,2943
98,3144
101,029
101,076
101,472
103,76
107,144
108,414
110,63
112,285

Konecné
umiestnenie
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Samuel Sima

Filip Strba

Jakub Piovarci
Lubomir Haluska
Alexandra BlaSkova
Jakub Valek
Dominik Brejcak
Patrik Kolok

Aneta Bryndzova
Matej Barla

Mat(s Jankov€in
Matus Pallo
Samuel Volna
Tobias Cibulka
Damian Lukac
Jaroslav Kapral
Martin Roth ml.
Daniel Blasko
Martin Marian Sivacko
Stefan Bryndza

Stara Luboviia
Poprad B

Liptovsky Hradok
Liptovsky Hradok
KeZmarok A

Dolny Kubin
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Martin B

SpiSska Nova Ves B
Podbrezova
SpiSskd Nova Ves A
Liptovsky Hradok
Martin A

Martin A

Poprad A

Poprad B

Poprad B

KeZmarok A
SpiSska Nova Ves B
SpiSska Nova Ves B

112,714
113,286
114,189
114,646
117,679
120,428
120,991
122,566
123,378
123,513
124,541
127,021
130,427
135,727
136,809

137,84
139,088

154,48

159,04
187,702

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73




